
https://meet.google.com/osd-egjc-ain
https://us05web.zoom.us/j/3420609882?pwd=WkJlUXlVeXpYVnJwUThkNEQ5MFVHQT09
https://iit-edu.zoom.us/j/82542816211?pwd=VTVUVmxOZ291V20vR0NldGJWK3ozdz09
https://meet.google.com/osd-egjc-ain
https://iit-edu.zoom.us/j/85147356833?pwd=VWJjcXZrc2RWUmMyRVRJSHdKQ1podz09
https://iit-edu.zoom.us/j/87893479687?pwd=aSt2N0U4RVBIKzg1aTI0dCs5OVljQT09#success
https://iit-edu.zoom.us/j/82542816211?pwd=VTVUVmxOZ291V20vR0NldGJWK3ozdz09
https://iit-edu.zoom.us/j/81467572067?pwd=OUZmY0w3cXJjbDl4ekV1QnovZnJRZz09


cs115-02/MD Ali, CS115-03/Jacek Dzikowski\\

https://iit-edu.zoom.us/j/89482214482?pwd=U1AzbE5EUmt0bDdRTmhJL3hEUG1mQT09
https://iit-edu.zoom.us/j/83208659574?pwd=dHF5TWNXeVVSZWQzOTR1Qm5xcERZQT09
https://iit-edu.zoom.us/j/82129173665?pwd=RXlRN2hBS0kyV1R4K1NGTjlqbzZoZz09
https://iitedu.zoom.us/j/8905988617&sa=D&source=calendar&ust=1695503347101795&usg=AOvVaw05EOlIPewFN1s3Pd4VNocf
https://iit-edu.zoom.us/j/83871243099?pwd=SmUvZ2tZY1p4TXIwblF0N0VVK0JaQT09
https://www.google.com/url?q=https://iit-edu.zoom.us/j/86843277839?pwd%3DUlo2OGZFTURpNkdWVmJ1VzB6ZytHUT09&sa=D&source=calendar&ust=1694010940827264&usg=AOvVaw11Ey18ENOpK04cprEnLCj8
https://meet.google.com/ebv-bhba-iif
https://iit-edu.zoom.us/s/89636514668
https://meet.google.com/rrs-kbvf-tzj
https://meet.google.com/osd-egjc-ain
https://us05web.zoom.us/j/85831205640?pwd=Qe1NXDSxSw6k18KHxLkYMrjtdjXqBw.1
https://meet.google.com/pkp-vxto-kxa
https://iit-edu.zoom.us/j/7013279693?pwd=bGJrUUphMG1DNktpLzZPeXhRL2dUUT09


cs115-02/MD Ali, CS115-03/Jacek Dzikowski\\ TA First Name TA Last Name TA Email Office Hours - Day/Time Location

CS 201/Jacek Mohamad Fares mfares1@hawk.iit.edu Friday 2-3PM SB108
CS 536/Stefan Muller Gagan Beerappa gbeerappa@hawk.iit.edu Wed 2-3pm, Fri 2-3pm https://meet.google.com/xjj-rppk-tib
CS 425 / Gerald Balekaki Manoja Damale mdamale@gmail.com Monday 2-3 PM, Friday 2-3 PM https://meet.google.com/rrw-cjzj-qhv
CS 485/ Dennis Hood Vinod Krishna Selpol vkrishnaselpol@hawk.iit.edu monday 10:30 - 11:30 am https://meet.google.com/mtn-gcwa-tkv
CS 105/ Jon Hanrath Nadeem Hussein nhussein@hawk.iit.edu Tuesday and Thursday 11:30-12:30 SB 108
CS 495 /Yousef Elmehdwi Gayathri Chekuri gchekuri@hawk.iit.edu Tue & Thu 10:00 - 11:00 AM https://meet.google.com/juj-bssq-opk
CS 425 / Gerald Balekaki Sneha Hiremath shiremath2@hawk.iit.edu Tuesday and Thursday 11 AM - 12.30 AM https://iit-edu.zoom.us/j/86589540638?pwd=WWNVamp1OEpka0ZPZkZNRDh1S0FSdz09
CS 458 /Yousef Elmehdwi Sheeba Janet John sjanetjohn@hawk.iit.edu Friday 3-4pm(In person), Friday 4-5pm(Online) SB 019, Google Meet: https://meet.google.com/xto-kpdi-zva
CS525/Gerald Balekaki Yaswanth Naga Mahesh Nandigam ynandigam@hawk.iit.edu Mon & Wed: 4pm- 5pm https://meet.google.com/tyw-zvnx-pqw
CS525/Yousef Elmehdwi Rohith Lanka vlanka2@hawk.iit.edu Tue, Thu : 10:40 am - 11:40 am https://meet.google.com/ysn-iiyg-rgw
CS598/Dr. Bogdan Korel Alekhya Kodumuru akodumuru@hawk.iit.edu Wed 3:00 - 4:00 PM SB 019
CS104/John Hanrath Thupten Wangpo twangpo@hawk.iit.edu Friday 5-6 PM SB 108
CS585/Sonjia Waxmonsky Haroon Gharwi hgharwi@hawk.iit.edu Tuesday 11 am -12 pm https://iit-edu.zoom.us/j/9729251450
CS589/Bogdan Korel Deep Solanki dsoanki1@hawk.iit.edu Tueday 2 pm to 3 pm SB019
CS480/Jacek Dzikowski Haoyu Sun hsun29@hawk.iit.edu Wed 3 pm - 4 pm SB108
CS331/Xiaolang Wang Mario Alain Vilcapaza Diaz mvilcapazadiaz@hawk.iit.edu Tuesdays 3:00 - 4:00 PM SB019
CS201/Jacek Dzikowski Triphob Prasopchaichan tprasopchaichan@hawk.iit.edu Tuesday 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM SB108

https://meet.google.com/xjj-rppk-tib
https://meet.google.com/rrw-cjzj-qhv
https://meet.google.com/mtn-gcwa-tkv
https://meet.google.com/juj-bssq-opk
https://www.google.com/url?q=https://iit-edu.zoom.us/j/86589540638?pwd%3DWWNVamp1OEpka0ZPZkZNRDh1S0FSdz09&sa=D&source=calendar&ust=1694897005346993&usg=AOvVaw1R7i6MjX-FInEQ_nc6LJc4
https://meet.google.com/osd-egjc-ain
https://meet.google.com/ysn-iiyg-rgw
https://iit-edu.zoom.us/j/9729251450
https://iit-edu.zoom.us/j/85116320439?pwd=S0N5ZzRCV0Z5aE93LzN5dHFGOE1yZz09
https://iit-edu.zoom.us/j/88131046540?pwd=YzR0L20ya0tCZ2pwYkczNHlaOEZVQT09
https://iit-edu.zoom.us/s/89636514668

